
 2023 NEA/CTA/TALB Standard Dues Deductions Amounts

Category Assignment Ded. Dates Amount 
Ded.

Cumulative 
Total

1/31/2023 $123.15 $123.15
2/28/2023 $123.15 $246.30
3/31/2023 $123.15 $369.45
4/30/2023 $123.15 $492.60
5/31/2023 $123.15 $615.75
6/30/2023 $123.15 $738.90
9/30/2023 $126.00 $864.90

10/31/2023 $126.00 $990.89
11/30/2023 $126.00 $1,116.89
12/31/2023 $126.00 $1,242.88

1/31/2023 $74.65 $74.65
2/28/2023 $74.65 $149.30
3/31/2023 $74.65 $223.95
4/30/2023 $74.65 $298.60
5/31/2023 $74.65 $373.25
6/30/2023 $74.65 $447.90
9/30/2023 $76.32 $524.22

10/31/2023 $76.32 $600.54
11/30/2023 $76.32 $676.86
12/31/2023 $76.32 $753.18

1/31/2023 $65.60 $65.60
2/28/2023 $65.60 $131.20
3/31/2023 $65.60 $196.80
4/30/2023 $65.60 $262.40
5/31/2023 $65.60 $328.00
6/30/2023 $65.60 $393.60
9/30/2023 $67.07 $460.67

10/31/2023 $67.07 $527.74
11/30/2023 $67.07 $594.81
12/31/2023 $67.07 $661.88

1/31/2023 $39.31 $39.31
2/28/2023 $39.31 $78.62
3/31/2023 $39.31 $117.93
4/30/2023 $39.31 $157.24
5/31/2023 $39.31 $196.55
6/30/2023 $39.31 $235.86
9/30/2023 $40.14 $276.00

10/31/2023 $40.14 $316.14
11/30/2023 $40.14 $356.28
12/31/2023 $40.14 $396.43

1/31/2023 $34.81 $34.81
2/28/2023 $34.81 $69.62
3/31/2023 $34.81 $104.43
4/30/2023 $34.81 $139.24
5/31/2023 $34.81 $174.05
6/30/2023 $34.81 $208.86
9/30/2023 $35.54 $244.40

10/31/2023 $35.54 $279.94
11/30/2023 $35.54 $315.48
12/31/2023 $35.54 $351.03

3A 0-25%

3B 26-33%

Note: These figures reflect the standard 
dues deductions amounts taken each pay 
date. You can deduct this amount from 
your State taxes. 

Note: These figures do not include any 
voluntary contributions you may have made 
or any temporary adjustments that you had on 
a given month. Contact Blanca at the TALB 
office if you need your exact deductions.

2A 34-50%

1 61-100%

2B 51-60%
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